Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:32.87
4:33.21
4:33.57
4:33.77
4:34.08
4:35.24
4:37.07
4:39.32
4:40.59
4:40.87
4:43.12
4:46.46
4:46.75
4:48.00
4:48.88
4:50.33
4:50.72
4:53.51
4:56.29
4:57.09
4:58.77
5:00.67
5:01.20
5:01.61

Swims in Date Order
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Date

06/04/19
29/06/19
25/01/20
30/03/19
18/05/19
18/05/19
27/07/19
26/01/19
26/05/18
07/04/18
06/06/21
27/01/118
21/05/17
08/04/17
29/04/17
23/07/17
29/04/17
28/01/17
21110117
18/12/16
14/05/16
28/05/16
09/04/16

02/07/16

Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
British Summer Championships

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors
Burns Meet 2018

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

DX Summer Spectacular

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Basildon
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Leeds
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
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Derby Excel
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Derby Excel
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Time

4:43.12
4:33.57
4:37.07
4:33.21
4:34.08
4:35.24
4:32.87
4:33.77
4:39.32
4:40.59
4:40.87
4:46.46
4:56.29
4:50.33
4:46.75
4:50.72
4:48.88
4:48.00
4:53.51
4:57.09
5:01.61
5:00.67
4:58.77

5:01.20
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Date

06/06/21
25/01/20
27/07/19
29/06/19
18/05/19
18/05/19
06/04/19
30/03/19
26/01/19
26/05/18
07/04/18
27/01/18
21/10117
23/07/17
21/05/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
08/04/17
28/01/17
18/12/16
02/07/16
28/05/16
14/05/16
09/04/16

Meet

British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
British Summer Championships

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Burns Meet 2018

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

DX Summer Spectacular

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Venue

Glasgow
Sheffield
Glasgow
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Basildon
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield

Sheffield
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